amortization installments required to be paid on such dates and in such amounts:  

Year Principal Amount 
 $ 
* 

*Final Maturity. 

GOOD FAITH DEPOSIT 

In accordance with the attached Official Notice of Bond Sale, we are the authorized issuer of a 
cashier's or certified check or a wire transfer in the amount of Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Fifty and 
00/100 Dollars ($56,250.00) with respect to this bid as described in the attached Official Notice of Bond 
Sale. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

This proposal is not subject to any conditions not expressly stated herein or in the attached 
Official Notice of Bond Sale. Receipt and review of the Preliminary Official Statement relating to the